
 
   12. August 2011 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  346 Mayer           Nicolas    TuS Xanten             1. M09 00:03:34 
  2.  324 Haacke          Neil       SuS Olfen              1. M10 00:03:39 
  3.  347 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:03:49 
  4.  362 Ahlers          Finja      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W11 00:03:50 
  5.  303 Hopf            Lukas      LG Coesfeld            1. M08 00:03:54 
  6.  327 Jungeilges      Maja       SuS Olfen              2. W11 00:03:57 
  7.  352 Renner          Nikita     -----                  3. M10 00:04:01 
  8.  350 König           Paul       FC Nordkirchen         4. M10 00:04:02 
  9.  321 Hornhues        Sarah      SuS Stadtlohn          1. W10 00:04:09 
 10.  306 Mitteldorf      Elisa      SV Union 08 Lüdingha   3. W11 00:04:13 
 11.  319 Bennemann       Lennart    SuS Stadtlohn          2. M08 00:04:13 
 12.  320 Hornhues        Johanna    SuS Stadtlohn          1. W09 00:04:14 
 13.  354 Borgs           Lea        TuS Laer 08            2. W09 00:04:15 
 14.  331 Roßbach         Luisa      SuS Olfen              1. W08 00:04:16 
 15.  309 Lütke Lordemann Kai        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:04:17 
 16.  356 Obladen         Friederike -----                  4. W11 00:04:20 
 17.  328 Legge           Louisa     SuS Olfen              2. W08 00:04:21 
 18.  355 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W10 00:04:21 
 19.  337 Riermann        Jana       LG Rosendahl           3. W10 00:04:22 
 20.  312 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M10 00:04:23 
 21.  325 Hartmann        Julia      SuS Olfen              3. W09 00:04:23 
 22.  305 Richter         Sophia     SV Union 08 Lüdingha   4. W10 00:04:25 
 23.  364 Reisch          Marcel     TuS Laer 08            3. M08 00:04:26 
 24.  301 Tappe           Jonas      TuS Laer 08            4. M08 00:04:29 
 25.  336 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           5. W10 00:04:30 
 26.  314 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M08 00:04:31 
 27.  318 Röckmann        Pia        -----                  4. W09 00:04:35 
 28.  310 Lütke Lordemann Robin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M09 00:04:35 
 29.  351 Wenge           Finn       FC Nordkirchen         6. M10 00:04:36 
 30.  333 Schlamann       Merle      VfL Ahaus              6. W10 00:04:37 
 31.  307 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W09 00:04:39 
 32.  348 Schwab          Lea        -----                  5. W11 00:04:40 
 33.  304 Mahmens         Neele      TSG Dülmen             6. W09 00:04:41 
 34.  335 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M09 00:04:42 
 35.  361 Voss            Randi      -----                  7. W10 00:04:44 
 36.  332 Töns            Leonard    TSG Dülmen             6. M08 00:04:45 
 37.  308 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W09 00:04:45 
 38.  326 Jungeilges      Lucy       SuS Olfen              1. W07 00:04:50 
 39.  359 Hecking         Sebastian  SuS Stadtlohn          2. M11 00:04:51 
 40.  344 Sommer          Andre      LG Coesfeld            7. M10 00:04:51 
 41.  313 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M09 00:04:54 
 42.  358 Schürmann       Maja       -----                  8. W09 00:04:55 
 43.  330 Roßbach         Lilli      SuS Olfen              3. W08 00:04:57 
 44.  353 Klüner          Tom        LG Coesfeld            5. M09 00:04:58 
 45.  302 Kalkhoff        Henry      LG Coesfeld            1. M06 00:04:59 
 46.  315 Markötter       Nele       TuS Laer 08            8. W10 00:05:00 
 47.  338 Riermann        Alina      LG Rosendahl           9. W09 00:05:09 
 48.  360 Seidel          Joa        -----                  9. W10 00:05:10 
 49.  363 Cordes          Marcel     -----                  8. M10 00:05:16 
 50.  207 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:05:27 
 51.  323 Böhning         Anika Zoe  SuS Olfen              4. W08 00:06:14 
 52.  340 Lobbe           Johanna    LG Rosendahl          10. W09 00:06:22 
 53.  357 Bauland         Manuel     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M07 00:07:02 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 



Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  362 Ahlers          Finja      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W11 00:03:50 
  2.  327 Jungeilges      Maja       SuS Olfen              2. W11 00:03:57 
  3.  321 Hornhues        Sarah      SuS Stadtlohn          1. W10 00:04:09 
  4.  306 Mitteldorf      Elisa      SV Union 08 Lüdingha   3. W11 00:04:13 
  5.  320 Hornhues        Johanna    SuS Stadtlohn          1. W09 00:04:14 
  6.  354 Borgs           Lea        TuS Laer 08            2. W09 00:04:15 
  7.  331 Roßbach         Luisa      SuS Olfen              1. W08 00:04:16 
  8.  356 Obladen         Friederike -----                  4. W11 00:04:20 
  9.  328 Legge           Louisa     SuS Olfen              2. W08 00:04:21 
 10.  355 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W10 00:04:21 
 11.  337 Riermann        Jana       LG Rosendahl           3. W10 00:04:22 
 12.  325 Hartmann        Julia      SuS Olfen              3. W09 00:04:23 
 13.  305 Richter         Sophia     SV Union 08 Lüdingha   4. W10 00:04:25 
 14.  336 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           5. W10 00:04:30 
 15.  318 Röckmann        Pia        -----                  4. W09 00:04:35 
 16.  333 Schlamann       Merle      VfL Ahaus              6. W10 00:04:37 
 17.  307 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W09 00:04:39 
 18.  348 Schwab          Lea        -----                  5. W11 00:04:40 
 19.  304 Mahmens         Neele      TSG Dülmen             6. W09 00:04:41 
 20.  361 Voss            Randi      -----                  7. W10 00:04:44 
 21.  308 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W09 00:04:45 
 22.  326 Jungeilges      Lucy       SuS Olfen              1. W07 00:04:50 
 23.  358 Schürmann       Maja       -----                  8. W09 00:04:55 
 24.  330 Roßbach         Lilli      SuS Olfen              3. W08 00:04:57 
 25.  315 Markötter       Nele       TuS Laer 08            8. W10 00:05:00 
 26.  338 Riermann        Alina      LG Rosendahl           9. W09 00:05:09 
 27.  360 Seidel          Joa        -----                  9. W10 00:05:10 
 28.  323 Böhning         Anika Zoe  SuS Olfen              4. W08 00:06:14 
 29.  340 Lobbe           Johanna    LG Rosendahl          10. W09 00:06:22 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  346 Mayer           Nicolas    TuS Xanten             1. M09 00:03:34 
  2.  324 Haacke          Neil       SuS Olfen              1. M10 00:03:39 
  3.  347 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:03:49 
  4.  303 Hopf            Lukas      LG Coesfeld            1. M08 00:03:54 
  5.  352 Renner          Nikita     -----                  3. M10 00:04:01 
  6.  350 König           Paul       FC Nordkirchen         4. M10 00:04:02 
  7.  319 Bennemann       Lennart    SuS Stadtlohn          2. M08 00:04:13 
  8.  309 Lütke Lordemann Kai        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:04:17 
  9.  312 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M10 00:04:23 
 10.  364 Reisch          Marcel     TuS Laer 08            3. M08 00:04:26 
 11.  301 Tappe           Jonas      TuS Laer 08            4. M08 00:04:29 
 12.  314 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M08 00:04:31 
 13.  310 Lütke Lordemann Robin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M09 00:04:35 
 14.  351 Wenge           Finn       FC Nordkirchen         6. M10 00:04:36 
 15.  335 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M09 00:04:42 
 16.  332 Töns            Leonard    TSG Dülmen             6. M08 00:04:45 
 17.  359 Hecking         Sebastian  SuS Stadtlohn          2. M11 00:04:51 
 18.  344 Sommer          Andre      LG Coesfeld            7. M10 00:04:51 
 19.  313 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M09 00:04:54 
 20.  353 Klüner          Tom        LG Coesfeld            5. M09 00:04:58 
 21.  302 Kalkhoff        Henry      LG Coesfeld            1. M06 00:04:59 
 22.  363 Cordes          Marcel     -----                  8. M10 00:05:16 
 23.  207 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:05:27 
 24.  357 Bauland         Manuel     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M07 00:07:02� 


